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XVIè TROFEU MASTER CIUTAT DEL PRAT
EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT, 3/2/2024

Prova 2 Masc., 100m  Braça Open
3/2/2024 Resultats
CIR 1:05.56 PLANES OSORIO, Oliver ESP El Prat de Llobregat 16/1/2016
CR 1:05.56 PLANES OSORIO, OLIVER 00000 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT 16/1/2016

Punts: FINA Master 2024

Classificació ANY Temps Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:12.62 605 34.84 37.78
2. FERNANDEZ MOLINERO, Edgar 90 C.N. Vallirana 1:13.56 518 34.35 39.21
3. LOPEZ-GOICOCHEA ESTEBANEZ, D.93 C.N. Cornellà 1:13.89 511 34.71 39.18
4. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 C.N. VIC-Etb 1:14.20 505 36.66 37.54
5. PAGES URBANO, Aaron 93 Cee Sant Gervasi 1:20.45 396 37.90 42.55
6. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J. 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:21.78 480 38.41 43.37
7. SABA, Carlo Alberto 68 C.E. Mediterrani 1:25.09 430 41.18 43.91
8. GIBERT GONZALEZ, Jordi 80 C.N. Sant Just 1:26.53 357 41.76 44.77
9. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 1:32.58 334 42.78 49.80

10. PRADOS ORTEGA, Valentin 74 C.N. Granollers 1:34.30 313 44.34 49.96
11. JODAR, Miquel 70 Club Proam 1:37.26 285 45.74 51.52
12. HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik 38 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:03.29 544 58.46 1:04.83
13. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc54 Club Nagi 2:12.47 167 1:01.36 1:11.11
14. VELASCO POLONIO, Jose Miguel61 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:43.35 66 1:18.64 1:24.71

30+

1. FERNANDEZ MOLINERO, Edgar 90 C.N. Vallirana 1:13.56 518 34.35 39.21
2. LOPEZ-GOICOCHEA ESTEBANEZ, D.93 C.N. Cornellà 1:13.89 511 34.71 39.18
3. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 C.N. VIC-Etb 1:14.20 505 36.66 37.54
4. PAGES URBANO, Aaron 93 Cee Sant Gervasi 1:20.45 396 37.90 42.55

40+

1. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:12.62 605 34.84 37.78
2. GIBERT GONZALEZ, Jordi 80 C.N. Sant Just 1:26.53 357 41.76 44.77

50+

1. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J. 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:21.78 480 38.41 43.37
2. PRADOS ORTEGA, Valentin 74 C.N. Granollers 1:34.30 313 44.34 49.96
3. JODAR, Miquel 70 Club Proam 1:37.26 285 45.74 51.52

55+

1. SABA, Carlo Alberto 68 C.E. Mediterrani 1:25.09 430 41.18 43.91
2. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 1:32.58 334 42.78 49.80

60+

1. VELASCO POLONIO, Jose Miguel61 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:43.35 66 1:18.64 1:24.71

70+

1. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc54 Club Nagi 2:12.47 167 1:01.36 1:11.11

85+

1. HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik 38 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:03.29 544 58.46 1:04.83
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2. FERNANDEZ MOLINERO, Edgar 90 C.N. Vallirana 1:13.56 518 34.35 39.21
3. LOPEZ-GOICOCHEA ESTEBANEZ, D.93 C.N. Cornellà 1:13.89 511 34.71 39.18
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6. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J. 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:21.78 480 38.41 43.37
7. SABA, Carlo Alberto 68 C.E. Mediterrani 1:25.09 430 41.18 43.91
8. GIBERT GONZALEZ, Jordi 80 C.N. Sant Just 1:26.53 357 41.76 44.77
9. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 1:32.58 334 42.78 49.80

10. PRADOS ORTEGA, Valentin 74 C.N. Granollers 1:34.30 313 44.34 49.96
11. JODAR, Miquel 70 Club Proam 1:37.26 285 45.74 51.52
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